South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 08, 2024, 01:06:49 pm

Session 125 - (2023-2024)

H 3247 General Bill, By Collins, Chapman, Haddon, Pope, Robbins, Gatch, Brewer, Murphy, Mitchell, Hager, Calhoon,
Wooten, M.M. Smith, B.L. Cox, Davis, Schuessler and Yow
Summary: Fargo's and Hyco's Law

A BILL TO AMEND THE SOUTH CAROLINA CODE OF LAWS BY ENACTING "FARGO'S AND HYCO'S LAW"; AND BY
AMENDING ARTICLE 11, CHAPTER 3, TITLE 47, RELATING TO TEASING, MALTREATING, AND INJURING POLICE
DOGS, SO AS TO INCREASE THE PENALTIES AND TO MAKE A TECHNICAL CHANGE.

12/08/22
12/08/22
01/10/23
01/10/23
01/31/24

02/14/24
02/29/24
03/06/24

House
House
House
House
House

House
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 108)

Referred to Committee on Judiciary (House Journal-page 108)

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Robbins, Gatch, Brewer, Murphy, Mitchell, Hager,
Calhoon

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Wooten

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: M.M.Smith, B.L.Cox, Davis, Schuessler
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Yow

Page 1 of 1



