South Carolina Legislature

May 08, 2024, 01:06:49 pm

Session 125 - (2023-2024)

H 3247 General Bill, By Collins, Chapman, Haddon, Pope, Robbins, Gatch, Brewer, Murphy, Mitchell, Hager, Calhoon, Wooten, M.M. Smith, B.L. Cox, Davis, Schuessler and Yow

Summary: Fargo's and Hyco's Law

A BILL TO AMEND THE SOUTH CAROLINA CODE OF LAWS BY ENACTING "FARGO'S AND HYCO'S LAW"; AND BY AMENDING ARTICLE 11, CHAPTER 3, TITLE 47, RELATING TO TEASING, MALTREATING, AND INJURING POLICE DOGS, SO AS TO INCREASE THE PENALTIES AND TO MAKE A TECHNICAL CHANGE.

12/08/22	House	Prefiled
12/08/22	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
01/10/23	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 108)
01/10/23	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary (House Journal-page 108)
01/31/24	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Robbins, Gatch, Brewer, Murphy, Mitchell, Hager,
		Calhoon
02/14/24	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Wooten
02/29/24	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: M.M.Smith, B.L.Cox, Davis, Schuessler
03/06/24	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Yow